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Destination Rate Schedule For Year 2022

All Rates Quoted in this shedule cover normal Destination services in respect of Household
Goods & Personal effects arriving by FCL/Lift vans via seal Airports Dubai, Abu Dhabi or Sharjah

Documentation:
A fully detailed packing List, Seaway/Express BL,Passport Copy,Local Contacts Nos of the customer
should accompany shipment. A pre-advice by fax or post would be appreciated.

Consignee Detail:
Please get in touch with us for Consignee detail before consigning the shipment

Custom Regulation:
Import of household goods and personal effects in genral duty free.Customer's presence needed during
customs inspection.Vehicles charged 5% on custom assessed value.

FCL Rates:

: Port Of Entry : : 20Ft Container : : 40Ft Container )
[ DubailSharjah J( USD:1300 J( USD:1550 )
: AbuDhabi : : USD:1400 : : USD:1650 (1x40HC USD:1950):
Rate for LCL shipment (USD)

: Port Of Entry : 1000-2000 2001-4000 4001-7500 7500

( DubaifSharjah ] | soonoouss || ssonooss | sesnooss | $57/100LBs |
: AbuDhabi : $95/100LBS $85/100LBS $75/100LBS $65/100LBs:

Rate for Airfright shipments

Port Of Entry 500-1500 1501-2500 2501-5000 5000
Dubagﬁgjrjah $80/100LBS || $70/100LBS | $60/100LBS || $50/100LBS
Abubhabi $90/100LBS || $80/100LBS | $70/100LBS || $60/100LBS




Rates Includes:

*Local port Handling charges and documentation.
*Normal Custom Clearence.

*One Delivery to Residence,unpacking,positioning,
setting up and removal of debris.

Rates Excludes:

*Containers/Ports Demurrage,Custom duty or Taxes,Customs inspection and repacking

(only for custom inspection)

*incorrect late documentation,storage & storage handling,Re-Delivery & De-Consolidation

& delivery order charges,(charge as per actual receipts)for both seal/air shipments & insurance.
*Heavy lifting crane or Forklift Handling ,Second clearence of detained items,abnormal access,
long carry and staircase carry & Extensive Assembly.

Density Factors:

Loose pack shipment by sea 6.50 Ibs per cu ft
Lift van pack shipments by sea 6.00 lbs per cu ft
Triwall pack & lift vans by air as per chargeable weight on airway bill

Minimum charges:

LCL Shipment:1000 Ibs net. Weight
Airfright consignment: 500 Ibs gross weight

Documentation Required:

1. The Orignal Bill of landing or copy of the OBL,if shipment sent on an Express Bill of landing
2. A clear copy of owner’s passport and a clear copy of the packing list

Orignal or copy of the insurance policy,if shipment is insured.You’re waybill with

shippers contact address, phone nos. With specific billing instructions indicating our quotation
reference number.

3.Additional Documentation required for custom clearence would be obtained from owner
locally Dubai.

NOTE:

Weights bands are given Ibs.Rates are in US Dollars chageable per 100 Ibs.Rates are subjects
to charge without notice.

For competitive Special Rates please get in touch with us.
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